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TIME TABLE

Class Teacher: Dr. S.V.S.Ganga Devi W.e.f:05-05-2021 Section-A Room No: WB -311
. H 2 | 2 | 4 | o | 5 [ 6 | :
DAY/TIME 01:10
09:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:10-12:10 12:10-01:10 02:00 02:00-03:00 03:00-04:00 04:00-05:00
von || SALES FORCING I DWDM I cc [ DSA | PDS | seminar
TUE SALES FORCING DSA WP-PHP/MAD/WT] N CNS/DL APTITUDE DWDM
N LABORATORY
C
weo || SALES FORCING I DWDM I cc [ —— =Y I CNS/DL LABORATORY
U | SALES FORCING | DSA | wepHpmaDwTY | B | CNS/DL I WP-PHP/MAD/WTJ LABORATORY
R
FRI SALES FORCING DSA LABORATORY E cc DWDM WP-PHP/MAD/WT]J
A
SAT SALES FORCING PDS DSA K CNS/DL DWDM cc
Course Name Course Code Faculty Name
» Data Warehousing and Data Mining 18MCAP111 Dr.S.V.S.Ganga Devi
» Data Structures and Algorithms 18MCAP112 Dr.Naeem Ahmad
» Cloud Computing 18MCAP113 Dr.K.Chokkanathan
» Mobile Application Development Using Android 18MCAP401 Dr.M.Saravanamuthu
Web Programming through PHP 18MCAP402 Dr.S.G.Shrinivas
Web Technologies through Java 18MCAP403 Mr.V.Maruthi Prasad
» Deep Learning 18MCAP406 Dr.C.Siva Raj
Cryptography and Network Security 18MCAP408 Dr.A.Manimaran
Personality Development and Soft Skills 18AUP908 Mr.Rajesh Arockiasamy
» Data Warehousing and Data Mining Laboratory 18MCAP210 Dr.S.V.S.Ganga Devi & Mr.M.Jayachandra
» Data Structures and Algorithms Laboratory 18MCAP211 Dr.Naeem Ahmad
» Mobile Application Development using Android Laboratory 18MCAP501 Dr.M.Saravanamuthu & Ms.K.Kavitha
Web Programming through PHP Laboratory 18MCAP502 Dr.S.G.Shrinivas & Mr.M.Jayachandra
Web Technologies through Java Laboratory 18MCAP503 Mr.V.Maruthi Prasad & Dr.C.Siva Raj
» Deep Learning Laboratory 18MCAP506 Dr.C.Siva Raj & M.Jayachandra
Cryptography and Network Security Laboratory 18MCAP508 Dr.A.Manimaran & Ms.K.Kavitha
» Sales Forcing Dr.Mahaboob Basha Shaik
> Aptitude Dr.Dasthagiri Basha
» Seminar(Monday: 04:00-05:00) Dr.M.Saravanamuthu
» Seminar(Tuesday: 02:00-03:00) Dr.A.Althaf Ali
CLASS TEACHER HoD PRINCIPAL
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TIME TABLE
Class Teacher: Dr.C.Sivaraj W.e.f:05.05.2021 Section-B Room No: WB -312
) [ | 3 | 4 [ 5 [ 6 [ 7 |
DAY/TIME 01;10
09:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:10-12:10 12:10-01:10 2:00 02:00-03:00 03:00-04:00 04:00-05:00

MON H SALES FROCING “ PDS “ ccC | L DSA “ APTITUDE H DWDM LABORATORY |

TUE SALES FROCING DWDM WP-PHP/MAD/WT]J E DL DSA LABORATORY
C

WED H SALES FROCING H SEMINAR H cc ‘ ¥ DSA H CNS/DL LABORATORY |

U || SALES FROCING I DWDM | wp-PHPIMADWT) | B DL I WP-PHPIMAD/WTJ LABORATORY |
R

FRI SALES FROCING SEMINAR DWDM E CcC DSA WP-PHP/MAD/WT]J
A

SAT SALES FROCING DWDM PDS K DL DSA ccC

Course Name

» Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Data Structures and Algorithms
Cloud Computing

YV V VYV

Web Programming through PHP
Web Technologies through Java
» Deep Learning
Cryptography and Network Security
> Personality Development and Soft Skills

» Data Warehousing and Data Mining Laboratory
» Data Structures and Algorithms Laboratory

» Mobile Application Development using Android Laboratory

Web Programming through PHP Laboratory

Web Technologies through Java Laboratory
» Deep Learning Laboratory

Fundamentals of Data Science Laboratory

Cryptography and Network Security Laboratory
Sales Forcing

Aptitude

Seminar(wednesday:11:10 to 12:10)
Seminar(Friday:11:10 to 12:10)

YV VYVYY

CLASS TEACHER

Mobile Application Development Using Android

Course Code
18MCAP111
18MCAP112
18MCAP113
18MCAP401
18MCAP402
18MCAP403

18MCAP406
18MCAP408
18AUP908

18MCAP210
18MCAP211
18MCAP501
18MCAP502
18MCAP503
18MCAP506
18MCAP507
18MCAP508

HoD

Faculty Name

Dr.S.V.S.Ganga Devi

Ms.K.Surekha

Dr.M.Shameem

Dr.M.Saravanamuthu
Dr.S.G.Shrinivas

Mr.V.Maruthi Prasad
Dr.Mohd Usama
Dr.A.Manimaran & Dr.Faraz Hasan
Ms.T.D.Ashwini

Dr.S.V.S.Ganga Devi & Mr.M.Jayachandra
Ms.K.Surekha & Ms.K.Kavitha
Dr.M.Saravanamuthu & Ms.K.Kavitha
Dr.S.G.Shrinivas & Mr.M.Jayachandra
Mr.V.Maruthi Prasad &Ms.K.Surekha
Dr.Mohd Usama & Dr.C.Siva Raj
Dr.Faraz Hasan & Ms.K.Surekha

Dr.A.Manimaran & Ms.K.Kavitha

Dr.Mahaboob Basha Shaik
Dr.Dasthagiri Basha

Dr.C.Siva Raj

Dr.Faraz Hasan

PRINCIPAL
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MCA 1l Year Il Semester

TIME TABLE Class Teacher: Dr.M.Shameem W.e.f:05.05.2022 Section-C
Room No:
1 | 2 [ s o110 ‘ | ; | :
DAY/TIME i
09:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:10-12:10 12:10-01:10 2:00 02:00-03:00 03:00-04:00 04:00-05:00
DWDM
MON SALES FORCING DWDM cC L DSA APTITUDE LABORATORY
U
TUE SALES FORCING DSA WP-PHP/MAD/WT]J N DL/CNS PDS SEMINAR
C
WED SALES FORCING DWDM cC H SEMINAR CNS/DL LABORATORY
THU H SALES FORCING H DSA H WP-PHP/MAD/WT]J B DL/CNS H WP-PHP/MAD/WTJ LABORATORY
R
FRI SALES FORCING DSA LABORATORY E CcC DWDM WP-PHP/MAD/WT]J
A
SAT SALES FORCING DWDM DSA K DL/CNS PDS cC
Course Name Course Code Faculty Name
»  Data Warehousing and Data Mining 18MCAP111 Dr.Naeem ahmad
»  Data Structures and Algorithms 18MCAP112 Dr.M.Shameem
»  Cloud Computing 18MCAP113 Dr.K.Chokkanathan
»  Mobile Application Development Using Android 18MCAP401 Dr.M.Saravanamuthu
Web Programming through PHP 18MCAP402 Dr.S.G.Shrinivas
Web Technologies through Java 18MCAP403 Mr.V.Maruthi Prasad
»  Deep Learning 18MCAP406 Dr.Mohd Usama
Cryptography and Network Security 18MCAP408 Dr.A.Manimaran & Dr.Faraz Hasan
»  Personality Development and Soft Skills 18AUP908 Mr.P.Nanda Kumar
» Data Warehousing and Data Mining Laboratory 18MCAP210 Dr.Naeem Ahmad & Dr.A.Althaf Ali
» Data Structures and Algorithms Laboratory 18MCAP211 Dr.M.Shameem & Mr.M.Jayachandra
»  Mobile Application Development using Android Laboratory 18MCAP501 Dr.M.Saravanamuthu & Ms.K.K.Kavitha
Web Programming through PHP Laboratory 18MCAP502 Dr.S.G.Shrinivas & Mr.M.Jayachandra
Web Technologies through Java Laboratory 18MCAP503 Mr.V.Maruthi Prasad & Ms.K.Surekha
»  Deep Learning Laboratory 18MCAP506 Dr.Mohd Usama & Dr.C.Siva Raj
Fundamentals of Data Science Laboratory 18MCAP507 Dr.Faraz Hasan & Ms.K.Surekha
Cryptography and Network Security Laboratory 18MCAP508 Dr.A.Manimaran & Ms.K.Kavitha
»  Sales Forcing Dr.Mahaboob Basha Shaik
»  Aptitude Dr.Dasthagiri Basha
»  Seminar(Tuesday:04:00-05:00) Dr.Mohd Usama
> Seminar(Wednesday:02:00-03:00) Dr.S.V.S.Ganga Devi
CLASS TEACHER HoD PRINCIPAL







